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199502280000
52111

02/28/1995
11:58:37

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARTON,
TIMOTHY A

11 48 Lot#:41
Book:11 Pg:48

199502060000
32241

02/06/1995
09:32:51

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS,
JIMMY F

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:AND N
SE

199502140000
40261

02/14/1995
01:28:11

COOSA PINES
FED CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS,
JOHNNY

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE


