Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1995/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502280000 52111		COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARTON, TIMOTHY A			11	48		Lot#:41 Book:11 Pg:48
199502060000 32241	02/06/1995 09:32:51	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS, JIMMY F						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:AND N SE
199502140000 40261	02/14/1995 01:28:11	COOSA PINES FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, JOHNNY						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE